A"ZB" Grants to Municipalities
q Community Airport Program

INFRASTRUCTURE AND

TRANSPORTATION PROJECTS APPROVED IN THE CALENDAR YEAR 2004 - as of December 31, 2004
Location Total Grant Amount
Castor $295,280
Consort $187,250
Coronation $181,948
County of Barrhead No. 11 $581,917
County of Two Hills No. 21 $291,005
Milk River $398,480
Vegreville $390,774
Warner $357,425

Total $2,684,079

Note:

1) The above amounts represent the currently proposed grant allocation to
each location/municipality under this program in the current year.

2) The amounts are based on estimated eligible costs of approved projects.
3) While every effort is made to ensure that this information is correct, the
amounts shown are for general information only and may or may not coincide
with the final grant payment(s) to the municipality.

4) The grant amounts are subject to verification by the Provincial Auditor
General.

W:AIGIS\Impromptu7Reports\Web\2004\CAP-2004.IMR Page 1



	Community Airport Program
	Castor
	Consort
	Coronation
	County of Barrhead No. 11
	County of Two Hills No. 21
	Milk River
	Vegreville
	Warner


